National Championships Netherlands - Road Race | 2017

procyclingstats.com

25/06/2017 | 235km | 83 starting
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SUN OOMEN Sam

TNN VANTZENDOORN Rik—
VWC GODRIE Stan

SUN TEUNISSEN Mike

DJP VAN DEN BRAND Twan
TFL VAN DERHAAR Lars—
MET EISING Tijmen

DJP BOSMAN Gert-Jan
CCD VERMEER Tom

DJP VAN RHEE Joey

TL) CASTELINS Twan
MCT NOLTENBram—

TL) GROENEWEGEN Dylan
BDC KERSKoos jeroen—
DJP VERMEULEN Jeff—
RNL VAN-GOETHEM Brian—
RNL MEIJERS Jeroen

DJP BRUSSELMAN Twan
TL) BOUWMAN Koen

DJP  KERKHOF Tim

CCD STHNSWayne—

MCT VANBREDA Rick—
VWC DUIJN Huub

DJP BEUKEBOOM Dion

DJP TE STROET Rens

MCT VAN LUIJK Sven

ABS KONING Peter—

MET HAMELINK Jasper

DJP  SCHULTING Peter
BDC HOOGHEMSTER René—
MET ARIESEN Johim

MCT DE JONGE Maarten
RNL DEVRIESBerden—
MPC JANSSEN-Yannick—
BDC DE GREEF Robbert
DCR MEIJERS Daan

CDT WIPPERT Wouter

RNL VAN GINNEKEN Sjoerd—
RNL REINDERS Elmar

RNL VAN DER LIJKE Nick
TLJ) ROOSEN Timo

TL) LAMMERTINK Steven
RNL VAN DER HOORN Taco
RNL TUSVELD Martijn

DCR BAKKER Dennis

TL) OLIVIER Daan

MCT TEBRAKE Remco—
MET KOUWENHOVEN Sjoerd
DCR GROEN lke

BDC OTTEMA Rick

CDT VAN BAARLE Dylan
TFS VAN POPPEL Boy

PSV MARKUS Barry—

MZN BOL Jetse

WGG KREDER Wesley

NED19950815
NED19870822
NED19930109
NED19920825
NED19890122
NED19910723
NED19910327
NED19920816
NED19851228
NED19921114
NED19890123
NED19910519
NED19930621
NED19861011
NED19881007
NED19910416
NED19930112
NED19930815
NED19931202
NED19931113
NED19930809
NED19900216
NED19840901
NED19890202
NED19890923
NED19891013
NED19901203
NED19900112
NED19870819
NED19860730
NED19880316
NED19850309
NED19890310
NED19901108
NED19910827
NED19910411
NED19900814
NED19921106
NED19920314
NED19910923
NED19930111
NED19931204
NED19931204
NED19930909
NED19931104
NED19921124
NED19881129
NED19901103
NED19920531
NED19920625
NED19920521
NED19880118
NED19910717
NED19890908
NED19901104
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WGG MINNAARD Marco
RNL VERMELTFOORT Coen
RNL KREDER Raymond
ICA VAN WINDEN Dennis
TL) LEEZER Tom

SUN STAMSNHDER Tom—
SUN DUMOULIN Tom

TFL VAN KESSEL Corné
BEC VAN DER POEL David
TL) CLEMENT Stef

LTS HOFLAND Moreno
RNL ASSELMAN Jesper
RNL RIESEBEEK Oscar
MCT StiKtvar—

TL) VAN EMDEN Jos

SKY POELS Wout

TIS RUIJGH Rob

TL) KEIZER Martijn—
TNN VERSCHOOR Martijn—
CDT SLAGTER Tom-Jelte
SUN CURVERS Roy

SUN THMMER Atbert—

TFS DE KORT Koen

RNL WEENING Pieter
SUN TEN DAMtaurens—
TL) TANKINK Bram

ABS KREDER Michel

RNL LIGTHART Pim

KAT LAMMERTINK Maurits
CDT LANGEVELD Sebastian
VOL HONIGReinier—

TL) BOOM Lars

MET GMELICH MEIJLING Jarno
SUN SINKELDAM Ramon
TL LINDEMANBertfan—
DSU GOOSMarc—

TL) GESINK Robert

DCR BUGTER Luuc

MET VAN BAKEL Robbie—
RNL VAN EMPEL Etienne
BDC KOREVAAR Merijn
SUN HOFSTEDE Lennard
MCT BAKKER Stephan—
BAl VAN ENGELEN Adne—
BDC DE KLEIJN Arvid

DCR VAN DALEN Jason
RNL BUDDING Martijn—
RNL ARIESENTim—

MCT BLOKKER Joris

RNL tOOtAndré—

TNN DEKEHZER Gerd—
TL) TOLHOEK Antwan
BDC OOSTRA Folkert
MET DE LAAT Jasper

NED19890411
NED19880411
NED19891126
NED19871202
NED19851226
NED19850515
NED19901111
NED19910807
NED19920615
NED19820924
NED19910831
NED19900312
NED19921223
NED19930527
NED19850218
NED19871001
NED19861112
NED19880325
NED19850504
NED19890701
NED19791227
NED19850613
NED19820908
NED19810405
NED19801113
NED19781203
NED19870815
NED19880616
NED19900831
NED19850117
NED19831028
NED19851230
NED19890621
NED19890209
NED19890616
NED19901130
NED19860531
NED19930710
NED19940822
NED19940414
NED19940507
NED19941229
NED19940417
NED19930316
NED19940321
NED19940702
NED19950831
NED19940320
NED19930920
NED19950525
NED19940118
NED19940429
NED19890928
NED19940217



